
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 8 JUNE, 2020
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

5R/E 1 EAST Cold Chisel1 <P>5 CC/UMA CC003
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19
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R/E

R/E

CALM

HIDDEN TREASURES ' VOLUME 1

THE KIDS ARE COMING - EP

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

LIVE AT THE FORUM

THE SLOW RUSH

THE VERY BEST

A PLACE WE KNEW

INTERNATIONALIST

HUMAN DESIGN

SONGS FROM THE SOUTH: PAUL KELLY'S GREATEST HITS …

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

THE OCTAGON

ONE NIGHT LONELY

THE BEST OF

RUN HOME SLOW

ABOUT US

THE GREATEST HITS

BETTER IN BLAK

5 Seconds of Summer

The Seekers

Tones and I

Cold Chisel

The Teskey Brothers

Tame Impala

INXS

Dean Lewis

Powderfinger

Birds Of Tokyo

Paul Kelly

Hilltop Hoods

Chillinit

Powderfinger

The Wiggles

The Teskey Brothers

G Flip

Australian Crawl

Thelma Plum

INR/EMI

DEC/UMA

BAD/SME

CC/UMA

IVY/UMA

ISL/UMA

PET/UMA

ISL/UMA

UMA

EMI

GAWD/EMI

HTH/UMA

CAR/UMA

UMA

ABC/UMA

IVY/UMA

FCL

UMA

WAR
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3

16

367

63

122

6

29

142

15

1

180

31

37

22
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B003174302

0896358

19075979252

CCC002

IVY547

7757960

5335934

7739314

6758857

0882771

GAWD029S

HTH007

420FAM02

0728406

4794051

IVY486

FCL275CD

3766933

5419704880
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