

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	-CH	ANTKL	1 (0	32 GOLD 33000 ONITS REPERTINOM 70000 ONITS REPERT	DIAMOND SOCOO UNITS TW THE	IS WEEK LW LAST WEEK	TI TIIVILSTIV TIF TIIC	III OSITION
AF	RIA	AU!	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	Т	WEEK COMM	ENCING 8 J	IUNE, 202 0
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	R/E	5	1	EAST	Cold Chisel	<p>5</p>	CC/UMA	CC003
2	2	10	1	CALM	5 Seconds of Summer		INR/EMI	B003174302
3	8	2	3	HIDDEN TREASURES ' VOLUME 1	The Seekers		DEC/UMA	0896358
4	7	40	1	THE KIDS ARE COMING - EP	Tones and I	<g></g>	BAD/SME	19075979252
5	10	279	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>4</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
6	1	3	1	LIVE AT THE FORUM	The Teskey Brothers		IVY/UMA	IVY547
7	5	16	1	THE SLOW RUSH	Tame Impala		ISL/UMA	7757960
8	11	367	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
9	9	63	1	A PLACE WE KNEW	Dean Lewis	<p>2</p>	ISL/UMA	7739314
10	R/E	122	1	INTERNATIONALIST	Powderfinger	<p>5</p>	UMA	6758857
11	12	6	1	HUMAN DESIGN	Birds Of Tokyo		EMI	0882771
12	13	29	1	SONGS FROM THE SOUTH: PAUL KELLY'S GREATEST HITS .	Paul Kelly		GAWD/EMI	GAWD029S
13	16	142	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	. Hilltop Hoods	<p></p>	HTH/UMA	HTH007
14	17	15	2	THE OCTAGON	Chillinit		CAR/UMA	420FAM02
15	NEW	1	15	ONE NIGHT LONELY	Powderfinger		UMA	0728406
16	19	180	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles	<p></p>	ABC/UMA	4794051
17	14	31	1	RUN HOME SLOW	The Teskey Brothers		IVY/UMA	IVY486
18	18	37	2	ABOUT US	G Flip		FCL	FCL275CD
19	R/E	22	1	THE GREATEST HITS	Australian Crawl	<p></p>	UMA	3766933
20	R/E	23	2	BETTER IN BLAK	Thelma Plum		WAR	5419704880